
Ormiston SWB Academy Calendar 2025-2026 
 

 

September 2025  October 2025  November 2025  December 2025 

M Tu W Th F Sa Su  M Tu W Th F Sa Su  M Tu W Th F Sa Su  M Tu W Th F Sa Su 
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January 2026  February 2026  March 2026  April 2026 

M Tu W Th F Sa Su  M Tu W Th F Sa Su  M Tu W Th F Sa Su  M Tu W Th F Sa Su 
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May 2026  June 2025  July 2026  August 2026 

M Tu W Th F Sa Su  M Tu W Th F Sa Su  M Tu W Th F Sa Su  M Tu W Th F Sa Su 

    1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 5       1 2 
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 Staff inset day/Flexi (Inset days are subject to change but notification will be given ASAP, Academy closed to all students) 

1 School holiday (Academy closed) 

1 Bank Holiday 

 Open Day 

 Results Day 
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Autumn Term 2025 

Staff training day Monday 01 September 

Staff training day Tuesday 02 September 

Open to students Wednesday 03 September 

Half term Monday 27 October – Friday 31 October 

Staff training day Friday 17 October 

Open to students Monday 03 November 

Staff training day Friday 05 December 

The academy closes to students Friday 19 December at 12:15 

 

Spring Term 2026 

Staff training day Monday 05 January 

Open to students Tuesday 06 January 

Staff training day Friday 06 February 

Half term Monday 16 February – Friday 20 February 

Staff training day Monday 23 February 

Open to students Monday 23 February 

The academy closes to students Friday 27 March at 12:15 

 

Summer Term 2026 

Open to students Monday 13 April 

Half term Monday 25 May – Friday 29 May 

Open to students Monday 01 June 

The academy closes to students Friday 17 July at 12:15 

Staff training day Monday 20 July 

Bank Holidays 

 

2025 

25/26 December (Christmas/Boxing Day) 

 

2026 

01 January (New Years Day) 

03 April (Good Friday) 

06 April (Easter Monday) 

04 May (May Day) 

25 May (Spring Bank Holiday) 

31 August (Summer Bank Holiday) 


